Rozpocet roku 2008
Pii{jmy

Danové piijmy

Nedanové piijmy
Kapitdlové pi{jmy

Dotace

Financovani

Celkem

Vydaje

Provozni vydaje

- Skolstvi

- kultura

- mistni hospodatstvi
- stdtni sprdva a samosprava
- ostatn{

Rezerva

Kapitdlové vydaje
Financovani
Celkem

Plan
17.906.210,-
2.848.750,-

1.154.800,-
21.909.760,-

Plan
21.752.960,-
2.600.000,-
102.100,-
2.682.900,-
5.376.200,-
10.991.760,-

156.800,-
21.909.760,-

Skutecnost
187.537.677,-
4.639.898,-
1.538.129,-
4.390.155

29.105.856,-

Skutecnost
25.476.440,-
3.296.394,-
52.867,-
3.309.013,-
5.822.520,-
12.995.646,-

2.666.461 -
962.959,-
29.105.859,-



